
 
             MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
                                         EHV (O&M) Circle, Chandrapur 

                                                                    SRM   E-Tender Notice   

         MSETCL invites online bids through SRM E-Tender for following tender specification 

Sr. 
No. 

MSETCL invites online bids through SRM E-Tender from registered contractor’s agencies 
on Mahatransco E- Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following 
works. 

1 Tender Specification no. :- SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/CHD/T-10 /2018-19   

2 Name of Work :- Work of overhauling,  servicing & supply of Spares of 245KV ABB Make 
Circuit Breakers at various S/stns under EHV O&M Circle , Chandrapur 

 
3 Tender available from: 

Download of tender documents from 
02.08.2018  to 31.08.2018 

4 Due date for online Tender 
submission 

on or before 31.08.2018 upto 23:59 Hrs 

5 Tender opening (Technical) 01.09.2018   at 11:00 Hrs if possible 

6 Estimated Cost (Rs) Rs. 9060000 /- only (Inclusive of GST ) 

7 EMD Rs  90600/- only 

8 Tender Fees Rs.500 + GST 

9 Contact Person:-  1) Superintending Engineer - 7507049850 
2) Executive  Engineer (Admin)- 8554993209 
3) Dy. Executive Engineer(O) - 8554992023 

 

         The EMD & SRM E-tender fees shall be paid online only (Please read the tender document). The sale of   
         tender in electronic format. No hardcopy of tender document will be provided. The user shall login to  
         the MSETCL’s website at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for further details.(RFx.no.7000009747).                          

                                                                   

     
     SD                                                                                                                          
Superintending Engineer  

 


